
MEN 172.0 RESULTS

Men 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Luke Neary Osage City 171.0 300.0 0

2 Cody Presley Hill City High School 169.0 235.0 0

3 Logan Warren Conway Springs 170.6 230.0 0

4 DALTON FREUND Kingman High School 170.0 225.0 0

5 Charlie Littlewood Fowler High School 172.0 220.0 0

6 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs 168.0 215.0 0

7 Jayme  Barkley Riverton High School 170.0 210.0 0

8 Joey Marlow Uniontown High School 172.0 195.0 0

9 Gavin  Coleman Riverton High School 170.0 190.0 0

10 TY BIRKENBAUGH Kingman High School 172.0 190.0 0

11 Jeff White Neodesha High School 171.3 165.0 0

12 Franklin Pantle Atchison County 168.0 150.0 0

13 Colton  Cliff Remington High School 167.0 130.0 0

14 SETH KREHBEIL Kingman High School 169.0 0 0

15 Seth Strange Neodesha High School 171.2 0 0

Men 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cody Presley Hill City High School 169.0 440.0 0

2 Gavin  Coleman Riverton High School 170.0 385.0 0

3 Jayme  Barkley Riverton High School 170.0 350.0 0

4 Charlie Littlewood Fowler High School 172.0 345.0 0

5 Seth Strange Neodesha High School 171.2 335.0 0

6 Logan Warren Conway Springs 170.6 330.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs 168.0 300.0 0

8 SETH KREHBEIL Kingman High School 169.0 295.0 0

9 TY BIRKENBAUGH Kingman High School 172.0 285.0 0

10 DALTON FREUND Kingman High School 170.0 275.0 0

11 Joey Marlow Uniontown High School 172.0 260.0 0

12 Jeff White Neodesha High School 171.3 230.0 0

13 Colton  Cliff Remington High School 167.0 195.0 0

14 Luke Neary Osage City 171.0 175.0 0

15 Franklin Pantle Atchison County 168.0 0 0

Men 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DALTON FREUND Kingman High School 170.0 275.0 0

2 Jayme  Barkley Riverton High School 170.0 275.0 0

3 Logan Warren Conway Springs 170.6 275.0 0

4 Gavin  Coleman Riverton High School 170.0 260.0 0

5 Cody Presley Hill City High School 169.0 250.0 0

6 Seth Strange Neodesha High School 171.2 235.0 0

7 Charlie Littlewood Fowler High School 172.0 235.0 0

8 TY BIRKENBAUGH Kingman High School 172.0 230.0 0

9 SETH KREHBEIL Kingman High School 169.0 225.0 0

10 Luke Neary Osage City 171.0 210.0 0

11 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs 168.0 200.0 0

12 Joey Marlow Uniontown High School 172.0 185.0 0

13 Colton  Cliff Remington High School 167.0 175.0 0

14 Jeff White Neodesha High School 171.3 165.0 0

15 Franklin Pantle Atchison County 168.0 140.0 0



Men 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cody Presley Hill City High School 169.0 925.0 10

2 Gavin  Coleman Riverton High School 170.0 835.0 8

3 Jayme  Barkley Riverton High School 170.0 835.0 6

4 Logan Warren Conway Springs 170.6 835.0 4

5 Charlie Littlewood Fowler High School 172.0 800.0 2

6 DALTON FREUND Kingman High School 170.0 775.0 1

7 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs 168.0 715.0 0

8 TY BIRKENBAUGH Kingman High School 172.0 705.0 0

9 Luke Neary Osage City 171.0 685.0 0

10 Joey Marlow Uniontown High School 172.0 640.0 0

11 Seth Strange Neodesha High School 171.2 570.0 0

12 Jeff White Neodesha High School 171.3 560.0 0

13 SETH KREHBEIL Kingman High School 169.0 520.0 0

14 Colton  Cliff Remington High School 167.0 500.0 0

15 Franklin Pantle Atchison County 168.0 290.0 0


